Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 16
26.4.2025. - 13:55

Zenski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa lod6
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KONJEVIC, Sofija
EFROSININA, Amelija
VIDOVIC, Katarina
ANICIC, Ana

GAJIC, Ana
MANDIC, Sara

Grupa 3 od 6
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PAVLOVIC, Ivona
MATIC, Mila
VUKMIROVIC, Irina
DIZIC, Esma
RADOVIC, Petra
NOVOVIC, Ana
DELIC, Ivna
JOVANOVIC, Sofia
MATIC, Sanja
VLAJIC, Teodora

Grupa 5 od 6
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JOSIC, Sara
PAJIC, Natalija
KUNSTIC, MaSa
GRUJIC, Nevena
BRINK, Djanilla

GNAMUS SLEBNIK, A.

TERZIC, Tara
CAMPARA, Merjem
KISS, Mila
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
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Grupa 2 od 6
0 JONAS, Lena
1 KNEZEVIC, Ana
OLBL NT 2 GOLIC, Magdalena
PVKBUD NT 3 PETROVIC, Natalija
OLBL NT 4 MISIC, Mia
DELA NT 5 COLIC, Anastasija
DELA NT 6 POPOVIC, Jana
OLBL NT 7 BAJIC, Anja
8 JANKOVIC, Marija
9 SAVIC, Nana
Grupa 4 od 6
DP 3:28.06 0 HRISTOV, Sofija
DP 3:15.93 1 POTEMINA, Alisa
PVKBUD 3:14.23 2 SIMBOVSKI, Masa
AFSA 3:01.49 3 JOVANOVIC, Jana
PVKBUD 2:59.94 4 PODRZAVNIK, Zara
PTL 2:59.98 5 FORTUNA, Lena
ZRMO 3:08.41 6 PATERA, Paula
MOR 3:14.44 7 MIRKOVIC, Danica
DP 3:18.50 8 MARINKOVIC, lvana
11A 3:32.52 9 VUCINIC, Jasna
Grupa 6 od 6
11A 2:54.60 0 SIMON, Sara
MOR 2:43.49 1 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
SLO.LL 2:40.58 2 MARJANOVIC, Iva
PAR 2:31.41 3 ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
NED 2:20.98 4 GERDEJ, Nija
SLO.FR 2:26.48 5 VAN WIJK, Milou
czv 2:37.76 6 RADOJEVIC, Olga
ORMO 2:40.95 7 SCHORNIG, Greta
HAK 2:48.24 8 CUKINA, Anna
11A 2:57.89 9 DODIK, Leona
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SLO.IL
11A
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HAK
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OLBL
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MOR
HAK
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3:58.60
3:48.89
3:55.74

525335

2:55.69
2:44.78
2:40.66
2:33.86
2:21.51
2:27.53
2:38.11
2:41.18
2:50.49
2:58.11
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2:24.82
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2:40.68
2:45.24
2:55.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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